
 

 

 

Residential Water Rate Schedule 
 

Effective July 1, 2011 
Rates are subject to change without notice 

 

First 1,000 Gallons  $19.75 (monthly minimum) 

Next 2,500 Gallons $ 4.65/1,000 Gallons 

Next 5,000 Gallons $ 4.85/1,000 Gallons 

All Over 8,500 Gallons $ 5.25/1,000 Gallons 

 

 

 

 

Commercial Water Rate Schedule 
 

 Effective August 1, 2010 
Rates are subject to change without notice 

 
 

First 20,000 Gallons $ 90.00 (monthly minimum) 

All Over 20,000 Gallons             $   4.20/1,000 Gallons 

 

 

 
 


